Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Quota
0S
HS
(O
HS
0S
0S
HS
(O
0S

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
8799

11663

4830

45740

7145

9036

24212

6188

7828

Closing Rank
8799

11663

4986

45740

7145

9036

24212

6501

7828




