Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8799	8799
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11663	11663
Computer Science and Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4830	4986
Electrical Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45740	45740
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7145	7145
Electrical Engineering	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9036	9036
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24212	24212
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6188	6501
Mechanical Engineering	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7828	7828